Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2015; Legal Seq= 19;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201509100003
15680

09/10/2015
07:57:55 AM

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor

DEEDS

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

41

139

Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:139
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-4
6-10 12-19
AND 21-23

201509100003
15680

09/10/2015
07:57:55 AM

FRONTIER
BANK

Grantor

DEEDS

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

41

139

Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:139
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-4
6-10 12-19
AND 21-23

201509100003
15680

09/10/2015
07:57:55 AM

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee

DEEDS

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

41

139

Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:139
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-4
6-10 12-19
AND 21-23




