Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2015; Legal Seq= 19;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509100003 15680	09/10/2015 07:57:55 AM	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N			41	139		Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:139 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-4 6-10 12-19 AND 21-23
201509100003 15680	09/10/2015 07:57:55 AM	FRONTIER BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N			41	139		Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:139 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-4 6-10 12-19 AND 21-23
201509100003 15680	09/10/2015 07:57:55 AM	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N			41	139		Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:139 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-4 6-10 12-19 AND 21-23